Waveguide Band Pass Filters
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.1
QWBF-86000-94000-40
86~94GHz, 40dB
Features: Applications:
* High Stopband Rejection * Telecom
* Small Size * Laboratory Test
* Receivers

Material: Copper
Finish: Gold-plating
How To Order
QWBF-86000-94000-40-X-Y-Z
X: Connector type
Y: Material
Z: Flange type
Connector naming rules:
10 - WR-10
Material naming rules:
C - Copper
Flange naming rules:
12 - UG-387/UM
Examples:
To order a Waveguide Band Pass Filter, 86~94GHz, 40dB, WR-10,